Place Name Age

Mens/Open 3K Senior County Champion (Open Age)

1st Daniel Williams 15
2nd George Grimwood 16
3rd William Harris 14

Boys/Open 3K Junior County Champion (ul7)

Hatfield

Club

Bishops Stortford

Watford

Hatfield
Watford
Bushey

Hatfield
Watford
Ware

Hatfield
Watford

1st Daniel Williams 15
2nd William Harris 14
3rd Barnaby O'Donnell 15
Place Name Age
Womens 3K Senior County Champion (Open Age)
1st Jasmine Pereira 15
2nd Prisha Tapre 15
3rd Rachael Carpenter 16
Girls 3K Junior County Champion (ul7)
1st Jasmine Pereira 15
2nd Prisha Tapre 15
3rd Katy Ord 15

Bushey

Club

Time

00:44:17.51 NQ
00:45:53.93
00:52:07.06

00:44:17.51 NQ
00:52:07.06
00:52:13.07

Time

00:49:56.65
00:50:27.38
00:56:21.93

00:49:56.65
00:50:27.38
01:03:29.87



