Place	Name	Age	Club	Time
Mens/Open 3K Senior County Champion (Open Age)				
1st	Daniel Williams	15	Hatfield	00:44:17.51 NQ
2nd	George Grimwood	16	Bishops Stortford	00:45:53.93
3rd	William Harris	14	Watford	00:52:07.06
Boys/Open 3K Junior County Champion (u17)				
1st	Daniel Williams	15	Hatfield	00:44:17.51 NQ
2nd	William Harris	14	Watford	00:52:07.06
3rd	Barnaby O'Donnell	15	Bushey	00:52:13.07
Place	Name	Age	Club	Time
Womens 3K Senior County Champion (Open Age)				
1st	Jasmine Pereira	15	Hatfield	00:49:56.65
2nd	Prisha Tapre	15	Watford	00:50:27.38
3rd	Rachael Carpenter	16	Ware	00:56:21.93
Girls 3K Junior County Champion (u17)				
1st	Jasmine Pereira	15	Hatfield	00:49:56.65
2nd	Prisha Tapre	15	Watford	00:50:27.38
3rd	Katy Ord	15	Bushey	01:03:29.87